Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lachlan Clunie - (1171669) - Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

10/06/18
30/09/17
23/09/17
21/05/17
19/11/16
10/12/16
15/01/17
01/10/16
22/05/16
17/09/16
03/07/16
06/12/15
18/10/15
24/01/16
11/07/15
22/11/15
10/05/15
20/12/14
03/10/15
23/11/14
16/11/14
20/09/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
09/02/14

Meet

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

Kingston Royals & Leander Invitational Gala 2017
Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Leander Club Championship

NASL London

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Leander Invitational Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet

The Royals Open Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Leander Club Championships

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Venue

Beckenham
Walton on Thames
Croydon

Woking

London

Lewisham

Walton on the Thames

Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Northolt
Beckenham
Woking
Beckenham
London
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Woking

Lewisham
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
London

Walton on Thames
London
Beckenham

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under Level
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3

3
Leander 3
3
Leander 3
3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
3
Leander 3
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Swims in Date Order
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Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

Kingston Royals & Leander Invitational Gala 2017
Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

NASL London

Leander Club Championship

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Leander Invitational Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Leander Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Venue

Beckenham
Walton on Thames
Croydon

Woking

Walton on the Thames

Lewisham

London
Walton-on-Thames
Northolt
Beckenham
Woking

London

Woking
Beckenham
Beckenham
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Woking
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London

London

Walton on Thames
Beckenham

Beckenham
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Leander
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Leander
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Leander

Leander
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Leander

Leander
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Leander
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